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Total
170
155
155
125
80
80
60
55
45
45
45
45
40
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15

Team
Kumer / Tepi¢
Sijanec / Plahutnik
Dulai / Levadci¢
Mihelgi¢ / Mavsar
Meznar / Marc
Marovt N. / Oder
Kralj / Kovaci¢
Copi / Mejal
Buksek / Udrih
Stojs T. / Rotovnik
Mozi¢ / Udrih
Macek / Ribi¢
PleSa / Golob
Gornik / Hodzi¢ Slejkovec
Vilar / Stele
Papez / Pecjak
Marovt / IbriSimovic
Juvan / Postuvan
Gornik / Simenc
Struznik / Zizmund
Zorec / Marancina
Mynt / Vidmar
Marovt A. / Stojs J.
Primik / Herodez
Mauser / Marancina
Resman / Jeri¢
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